A
DX2-50 DX2-120
DX2-200 DX2-400
DX2-1000 DX2-2000
DX2-5000 DX2-8000
DX2-10 K DX2-20 K
DX2-2000 EDM DX2-3000 EDM
��

.
without damping
with damping
Asus
HCL logo
A
A 4
c o n t  r  o l    i  n s  t  r  u m e n t  s
S C H  M  I   D    T
st
IN TENSION
METERS
WORLDWIDE11
 Available Models
 MODEL
 DX2-50 10 - 50 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
 DX2-120 20 - 120 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
 DX2-200 20 - 200 66 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
 DX2-400 20 - 400 66 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
 DX2-1000 50 - 1000 66 PA: 0.30 mm Ø ✔
 DX2-2000 200 - 2000 116 PA: 0.50 mm Ø ✔
 DX2-5000 400 - 5000 116 PA: 0.80 mm Ø ✔
 DX2-8000 1000 - 8000 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø ✔
 DX2-10 K 2.5 - 10 daN 116 PA: 1.00 mm Ø ✔
 DX2-20 K-L 5 - 20 daN 216 PA: 1.50 mm Ø ✔
Other tension ranges and measuring head widths available on request.
Other units of measure available – g or kg.
*  Depending on model, either width of fi lament guide or
  outer distance between outside guide rollers

r g
uide ro
ller
s
(if
not st
andard)
 Optional Accessories ➔ see page E ➔
 Code A Air damping
  (Model DX2-120 to DX2-5000 only)
 Code L Special lever
  (standard for Model DX2-20 K
  – recommended for Model DX2-10 K –
 Code M Memory pointer (DX2-120 and higher ranges)
 Code EDM Version for electro discharging machines
  Model DX2-2000-EDM: 50 - 2000 cN
  Model DX2-3000-EDM: 100 - 3000 cN
 Special calibration using customer supplied samples is available: Please supply a sample of at least 5 m in length.
Please ask for additional
informations !
Asus